Track Jack
OPERATION AND PERFORMANCE
The Stanley TJ10 Track Jack offers the
latest in safety improvements to reduce
back and operator injuries.  The jack
boasts the lightest weight of any
hydraulic track jack in its class at 43.5
lbs / 19.7 kg.  The jack is available in

void if maximum flow and pressure
ratings are exceeded.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
TJ10111 Track Jack, Integral Pump, Hydraulic Jack
TJ10211 Track Jack, Remote Pump, Hydraulic Jack
TJ10112 Track Jack, Integral Pump, Narrow Base Bridge Jack
TJ10212 Track Jack, Remote Pump, Narrow Base Bridge Jack
Stanley
Hydraulic Tools 3810 SE Naef Road
Milwaukie, OR 97267·5698
Tel 503·659·5660